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 Date:05-07-2023 

 

To 

The Manager 

Corporate Relations Department 

BSE Limited 

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street 

Mumbai – 400001 

 

Dear Sir/Madam, 
 

BSE Scrip: PHARMAID | Code: 524572 ISIN: INE117D01018|  

Sub: Intimation towards issue of Duplicate Share Certificate – Pursuant to Regulation 39 

(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 

 

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) 

Regulations, 2015, the Company has received the intimation letter from our Registrars & Share 

Transfer Agent of the Company, Venture Capital and Corporate Investments Private Limited., 

regarding the duplicate share certificates of the Company that have been issued, the details of 

which are given below: 

 

 

This is for your information and record. 

For Pharmaids Pharmaceuticals Limited 

 

 

Kaushik Kumar 

(Company Secretary & Head-Legal) 

Folio 

Number 

Name of the 

Shareholder 

No. of 

Shares 

Old 

Certificate 

No. 

New 

Certificate 

No. 

Distinctive No. 

005224 

Dr. P M Nagaraja Rao 

Smt Shakunthala N Rao 
400 

19747 

24851 

24852 

26166 

34144 

34145 

34146 

34147 

1974601-1974700 

2485001-2485100 

2485101-2485200 

2616501-2616600 

004300 
P M Nagaraja Rao 

Shakunthala N Rao 
200 

12699 

21657 

34148 

34149 

1269801-1269900 

2165601-2165700 

004332 
Shakunthala N Rao 

P M Nagaraja Rao 
200 

10973 

27282 

34150 

34151 

1097201-1097300 

2728101-2728200 
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