Date:05-07-2023

To
The Manager
Corporate Relations Department
BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street
Mumbai – 400001

Dear Sir/Madam,

BSE Scrip: PHARMAID | Code: 524572 ISIN: INE117D01018

<u>Sub: Intimation towards issue of Duplicate Share Certificate – Pursuant to Regulation 39</u>
(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the Company has received the intimation letter from our Registrars & Share Transfer Agent of the Company, Venture Capital and Corporate Investments Private Limited., regarding the duplicate share certificates of the Company that have been issued, the details of which are given below:

Folio	Name of the	No. of	Old	New	Distinctive No.
Number	Shareholder	Shares	Certificate	Certificate	
			No.	No.	
005224	Dr. P M Nagaraja Rao	400	19747	34144	1974601-1974700
	Smt Shakunthala N Rao		24851	34145	2485001-2485100
			24852	34146	2485101-2485200
			26166	34147	2616501-2616600
004300	P M Nagaraja Rao	200	12699	34148	1269801-1269900
	Shakunthala N Rao		21657	34149	2165601-2165700
004332	Shakunthala N Rao	200	10973	34150	1097201-1097300
	P M Nagaraja Rao		27282	34151	2728101-2728200

This is for your information and record.

For Pharmaids Pharmaceuticals Limited

Kaushik Kumar (Company Secretary & Head-Legal)